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NJSHA BOARD OF DIRECTORS – 2013-2014
	Officers
President
Linda Tucker Simpson, MS, CCC-SLP (6/30/14)
H: 973-378-8002 / C: 973-699-5443
W:973-972-2803
tuckerlm@uhnj.org or tucksimplm@gmail.com

Vice President
Amy J. Hadley, EdD, CCC-SLP (6/30/2015)
H: 609-593-3533 / W: 609-626-3531
amy.hadley@stockton.edu

Treasurer
Robynne Kratchman, MS, CCC-SLP (6/30/16)
H: 973-731-9503 / C: 201-819-7751
W: 908-232-2903 ext. 232
rkratchman@speechandhearingassoc.com

Secretary
Marykate Vaughn, AuD, CCC-A (6/30/15)
H: 908-709-0798 / C: 908-377-2979
W: 973-267-1850
mkvaughn@yahoo.com

Immediate Past President
Joan Bruno, PhD, CCC-SLP (6/30/14)
H: 732-291-0840 / C: 732-737-4298
W: 732-747-5310 ext. 121
joanbruno213@gmail.com
	Board of Directors

Gerard Caracciolo, EdD, CCC-SLP (6/30/14)
H: 973-783-5539 / C: 973-900-4520
caracciolog@mail.montclair.edu

Mary Faella, MS, CCC-SLP (6/30/14)
H: 908-789-0607 / C: 908-447-1089
W: 973-465-4910
mfspeech4@yahoo.com 

Sue Goldman, MA, CCC-SLP (6/30/14)
H/W: 732-873-8544 / C: 732-236-5004
goldmanslp@comcast.net

Robin Kanis, MS, CCC-SLP (6/30/16)
H: 973-696-2030 / W: 973-921-1394 ext. 134
robinkanis@yahoo.com

Natalie Neubauer, MS, CCC-SLP (6/30/15)
C: 732-991-8337
natalie.neubauer@shu.edu

Barbara Schwerin Bohus, MS, CCC-SLP (6/30/14)
H: 201-930-9676  / W: 201-996-2203
bschwerinbohus@hackensackumc.org
	

Martin D. Shulman, PhD, CCC-SLP (6/30/15)
H: 732-247-0973 / W: 908-737-5802
mshulman@kean.edu

Mary Ellen Smith, MA, CCC-SLP (6/30/14)
H: 732-530-0182 / C: 908-902-8490
W: 732-972-2095
maryellensmith53@gmail.com

Kristie Soriano, MS, CCC-SLP (6/30/16)
H: 908-647-3411 / W: 732-321-7063
ksoriano@jfkhealth.org 

Donna Spillman-Kennedy, MS, CCC-SLP (6/30/16)
H: 973-232-6381 / C: 908-494-4602
dskslp@verizon.net



Student Representative
Erica Breve (6/30/14)
C: 609-634-6709
erica.breve@gmail.com




Updated August 28, 2013

